
2024-2025 School Calendar
Weekday(s) Date(s) Event
Thur-Fri August 1-9 New Teachers/NILD Therapist Pre-Planning
Mon-Fri August 5-9 Returning Teachers/NILD Therapist Pre-Planning
Thursday August 8 Orientation/Meet the Teacher (5-7pm)
Monday August 12 First Day of School
Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday
Friday September 6 Grandparent’s Day (Elementary; 8:30am-10:00am)
Friday October 11 End of First Marking Period
Monday October 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Tuesday October 15 Begin Second Marking Period
Mon-Thur October 28-31 Spirit Week
Thursday October 31 Fall Family Fun Day/Early Release (1:00 pm)
Friday Nov 1 No School/Teacher Professional Day
Monday November 11 Veterans Day Recognition (8:30am-10:00am)
Mon-Fri November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break
Thur-Tues December 12-17 Middle/High School Exams
Wednesday December 18 Christmas Party (11:00-2:00pm)
Thursday December 19 Teacher Workday/End of Second Marking Period
Two Weeks Dec 20-Jan 5 Winter Break
Monday January 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Tuesday January 7 Begin Third Marking Period/Begin Second Semester
Monday January 20 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Monday February 17 Presidents’ Day Holiday
Thursday March 13 End of Third Marking Period
Friday March 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Mon-Fri March 17-21 Spring Break
Monday March 24 Begin Fourth Marking Period
Mon-Thur April 14-17 Annual Testing Week
Fri-Mon April 18-21 Teacher/Student Holiday
Thur-Tue May 15-20 Middle/High School Exams

Wednesday May 21
End of Year Celebration/End of 4th Marking Period/Last
Day of School

Fri-Wed May 22-23 Post-Planning


